Attachment to Memo (1) in AE/LEC dated 12 May 2023
Reply Slip

From: OC _______
To: OC AE Wg (Email: hkacc.aewing@gmail.com)
Date: _____________
Re: Application for Aviation Education Lectures – May 2023

I would like to nominate the following member(s) in my unit to attend the captioned event.
	
	Rank
	Name
	S/N
	Email Address
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Attending (1-Radio / 2-Airmanship)

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	1/2/both



*As of the event date
Remarks: Deadline of application is 23 May 2023.
